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1 Логвинова Валентина Николаевна Копия 94 94

2 Воронин Андрей Валериевич Копия 93 93

3 Кучешова Екатерина Ивановна Копия 92 92

4 Логинова Татьяна Сергеевна Копия 92 92

5 Вохмина Дарья Андреевна Копия 92 92

6 Селясин Александр Олегович Оригинал ✓ 92 92

7 Биянова Анастасия Витальевна Оригинал ✓ 92 92

8 Шамаль Юлия Сергеевна Копия 90 90

9 Белокриницкая Инна Игоревна Копия 90 90

10 Язвинская Инесса Олеговна Оригинал ✓ 85 85

11 Кабанов Максим Александрович Копия 83 83

12 Случанинова Татьяна Петровна Оригинал ✓ 82 82

13 Козлова Юлия Андреевна Копия 81 81

14 Абрамова Валерия Евгеньевна Оригинал ✓ 80 80 4,97

15 Аллабердиева Екатерина Николаевна Копия 80 80 4,5

16 Дамдын Белекмаа Мергеновна Копия 80 80 4,06

17 Суховицина Мария Александровна Оригинал ✓ 80 80 3,93

18 Протасова Анна Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 79 79 4,84

19 Чуприкова Диана Николаевна Копия 79 79 3,35

20 Чернецкая Алена Юрьевна Копия 77 77

21 Урбель Алѐна Алексеевна Оригинал ✓ 75 75 4,38

22 Шагарова Юлия Олеговна Оригинал ✓ 75 75 4,1

23 Бондаренко Анна Сергеевна Оригинал ✓ 75 75 4

24 Хертек Шораана Майныевна Копия 75 75 3,75

25 Бурлуцкая Марина Владимировна Копия 74 74

26 Пирогова Елена Анатольевна Копия 70 70 4,64

27 Харсекин Никита Евгеньевич Копия 70 70 4,39

28 Посельникова Владлена Вадимовна Копия 68 68 4,77

29 Селезнева Екатерина Андреевна Копия 68 68 4,67

30 Федорова Ксения Григорьевна Копия 68 68 4,45

31 Косарев Владимир Владимирович Копия 68 68 3,83

32 Киселева Анастасия Вадимовна Копия 65 65 4,4

33 Терехов Андрей Иванович Копия 65 65 4,36

34 Марышева Любовь Викторовна Копия 61 61

35 Селихов Николай Валерьевич Копия 56 56

36 Панкрац Яна Андреевна Копия 53 53

37 Островская Алѐна Владимировна Копия 52 52
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1 Логвинова Валентина Николаевна Оригинал ✓ 94 94

2 Бакач Анастасия Александровна Оригинал ✓ 94 94

3 Корнеева Светлана Николаевна Оригинал ✓ 93 93

4 Шинкевич Наталья Алексеевна Оригинал ✓ 93 93

5 Воронин Андрей Валериевич Оригинал ✓ 93 93

6 Кучешова Екатерина Ивановна Копия 92 92 4,8

7 Логинова Татьяна Сергеевна Копия 92 92 4,8

8 Вохмина Дарья Андреевна Копия 92 92 4,71

9 Селясин Александр Олегович Копия 92 92 4,33

10 Биянова Анастасия Витальевна Копия 92 92 3,73

11 Шамаль Юлия Сергеевна Копия 90 90 4,72

12 Белокриницкая Инна Игоревна Копия 90 90 4,65

13 Кабанов Максим Александрович Копия 83 83
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14 Случанинова Татьяна Петровна Копия 82 82

15 Козлова Юлия Андреевна Оригинал ✓ 81 81

16 Абрамова Валерия Евгеньевна Копия 80 80 4,97

17 Аллабердиева Екатерина Николаевна Оригинал ✓ 80 80 4,5

18 Суховицина Мария Александровна Копия 80 80 3,93

19 Протасова Анна Сергеевна Копия 79 79 4,84

20 Чуприкова Диана Николаевна Копия 79 79 3,35

21 Чернецкая Алена Юрьевна Копия 77 77

22 Капленко Анастасия Валерьевна Копия 75 75 4,59

23 Урбель Алѐна Алексеевна Копия 75 75 4,38

24 Шагарова Юлия Олеговна Копия 75 75 4,1

25 Бондаренко Анна Сергеевна Копия 75 75 4

26 Хертек Шораана Майныевна Копия 75 75 3,75

27 Бурлуцкая Марина Владимировна Копия 74 74

28 Кириллова Ксения Олеговна Копия 73 73

29 Пирогова Елена Анатольевна Копия 70 70 4,64

30 Харсекин Никита Евгеньевич Копия 70 70 4,39

31 Посельникова Владлена Вадимовна Оригинал 68 68 4,77

32 Селезнева Екатерина Андреевна Копия 68 68 4,67

33 Федорова Ксения Григорьевна Копия 68 68 4,45

34 Косарев Владимир Владимирович Копия 68 68 3,83

35 Киселева Анастасия Вадимовна Копия 65 65 4,4

36 Терехов Андрей Иванович Оригинал ✓ 65 65 4,36

37 Марышева Любовь Викторовна Копия 61 61

38 Селихов Николай Валерьевич Копия 56 56

39 Панкрац Яна Андреевна Копия 53 53

40 Островская Алѐна Владимировна Копия 52 52


